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Grid view

#

10

11

12

https://airtable.com/appoi9JvpXxARJaHY /tbltY yfckfcQPcVOD/viw AFo6GHHOY 44S8g?blocks =hide

Status

14328796771

05179426154

01412522439

00502736208

01304553183

07650857476

05905225400

020.106.261-50

37060743898

07088126516

83996125534

88759059168

Resultado

Deferido

Deferido

Deferido

Deferido

Deferido

Indeferido

Deferido

Deferido

Deferido

Deferido

Deferido

Indeferido

il



